Description
The HEDS-9000 and the HEDS-9100 series are high
performance, low cost, optical incremental encoder
modules. When used with a code wheel, these mod-
ules detect rotary position. The modules consist of a
lensed (LED) source and a detector IC enclosed in a small
C-shaped plastic package. Due to a highly col limated
light source and unique photode tec tor array, these mod-

HEDS-6100 A * * *
B * * * *
Ordering Information
HEDS-9000 Option HEDS-6100 Option0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
T -  2000 CPR*
U - 2048 CPR*
Shaft Diameter
06 - 1/4 in. 10 - 5/8 in.
08 - 3/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
09 - 1/2 in. 13 - 8 mm
HEDS-910  0   Option HEDS-5120 Option0 0
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 11 - 4 mm
02 - 3 mm 14 - 5 mm
03 - 1/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
04 - 5/32 in. 13 - 8 mm
05 - 3/16 in.
06 - 1/4 in.
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
S - 50 CPR
K - 96 CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
 I - 512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR*
J - 1024 CPR*
Lead
0 - Straight Leads
1 - Bent Leads
      A B C D E F G H I J K S T U
HEDS-9100 * * * * * * * * * * *
HEDS-9101 * * * *
01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDS-5120 A * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * *
D *
E * *
F *
G * * * * * *
H * * * * *
I * * * * * *
K * *
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our website:         www.avagotech.com
Avago Technologies and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2013-2016 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5988-6712EN.
AV02-1867EN - August 1, 2016
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for broadcom manufacturer: